

Misc Appeal 132/2014

Reg no. 152/2014

Order no. 60

08.09.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Appellants are found absent without steps.

Respondents file hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is on leave.

To 08.01.2024 for hearing of the appeal.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

I/C A.D.J. 1, Sealdah.