

Misc case 132/2014

Reg. 152/2014

Order no. 62

09.05.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Respondent files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No steps is taken by the appellant.

None appears on repeated calls.

Appellant is directed to show cause as to why this appeal shall not be dismissed for default.

To 12.06.2024 for show cause by the appellant.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).